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BUNDESLIGA (Germany) 2015/2016 (updated @ 30/5/2024)

DATE
15/08/2015
15/08/2015
15/08/2015
15/08/2015
15/08/2015
15/08/2015
16/08/2015
16/08/2015
16/08/2015
21/08/2015
22/08/2015
22/08/2015

22/08/2015

GAME
B.Dortmund v B.M'gladbach (4-0)
Darmstadt v Hannover (2-2)
B.Leverkusen v Hoffenheim (2-1)
B.Leverkusen v Hoffenheim (2-1)
Mainz v Ingolstadt (0-1)
W.Bremen v Schalke (0-3)
Stuttgart v Koln (1-3)
Wolfsburg v E.Frankfurt (2-1)
Stuttgart v Koln (1-3)
Hertha v Werder Bremen (1-1)
Hannover v B.Leverkusen (0-1)
Hoffenheim v Bayern M. (1-2)

Koln v Wolfsburg (1-1)

COMMENTARY CODE
Spanish 11-DD5
German 12-DD6

Portuguese 178-DD6
English 300-DD5
English 301-DD5
English 302-DD5
French 8-DD6

German 11-DD6
English 166-DD5
Spanish 5-DD6
English 26-DD6
English 25-DD6
German 29-DD6

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
C+
Sky

Sport Tv

Bein Sports
Sky
BT Sports

C+

Eurosport

Sky



22/08/2015

23/08/2015

29/08/2015

29/08/2015

29/08/2015

30/08/2015

30/08/2015

11/09/2015

12/09/2015

12/09/2015

12/09/2015

12/09/2015

12/09/2015

12/09/2015

13/09/2015

18/09/2015

19/09/2015

19/09/2015

19/09/2015

19/09/2015

Schalke v Darmstadt (1-1)
Inglostadt v B.Dortmund (0-4)
Augsburg v Ingolstadt (0-1)
Darmstadt v Hoffenheim (0-0)
Stuttgart v E.Frankfurt (1-4)
W.Bremen v B.M’'gladbach (2-1)
B.Dortmund v Hertha (3-1)
B.M’'gladbach v Hamburger (0-3)
E.Frankfurt v Kéln (6-2)
Hannover v B.Dortmund (2-4)
Hertha v Stuttgart (2-1)
Inglostadt v Wolfsburg (0-0)
B.Leverkusen v Darmstadt (0-1)
Bayern M. v Augsburg (2-1)
Schalke v Mainz (2-1)
Mainz v Hoffenheim (3-1)
Hamburg v E.Frankfurt (0-0)
Wolfsburg v Hertha (2-0)
Koin v B.M’'gladbach (1-0)

W.Bremen v Inglostadt (0-1)

German
English
German
German
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German
English
German
German
German
German
German
German
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German
German
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208-DD7
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Excellent
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Sky
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C+ HD

C+
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-fc-augsburg-fc-ingolstadt-04/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-werder-bremen-fc-ingolstadt-04/

19/09/2015

20/09/2015

20/09/2015

20/09/2015

22/09/2015

22/09/2015

22/09/2015

22/09/2015

23/09/2015

23/09/2015

23/09/2015

23/09/2015

26/09/2015

26/09/2015

26/09/2015

26/09/2015

26/09/2015

26/09/2015

27/09/2015

02/10/2015

Darmstadt v Bayern M. (0-3)
B.Dortmund v B.Leverkusen (3-0)
Augsburg v Hannover (2-0)
Stuttgart v Schalke (0-1)
Darmstadt v W.Bremen (2-1)
Hertha v Kéln (2-0)
Inglostadt v Hamburg (0-1)
Bayern M. v Wolfsburg (5-1)
B.M'gladbach v Augsburg (4-2)
Hannover v Stuttgart (1-3)
Hoffenheim v B.Dortmund (1-1)

Schalke v E.Frankfurt (2-0)

Werder Bremen v B.Leverkusen (0-3)

Augsburg v Hoffenheim (1-3)
Mainz v Bayern M. (0-3)
Wolfsburg v Hannover (1-1)
Hamburger v Schalke (0-1)
Stuttgart v B.M gladbach (1-3)
B.Dortmund v Darmstadt (2-2)

Darmstadt v Mainz (2-3)

German
English
German
German
German
German
German
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German
German
German
German
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German
German
German
German
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Spanish
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03/10/2015

03/10/2015

03/10/2015

03/10/2015

03/10/2015

04/10/2015

04/10/2015

16/10/2015

17/10/2015

17/10/2015

17/10/2015

17/10/2015

17/10/2015

17/10/2015

18/10/2015

18/10/2015

23/10/2015

24/10/2015

24/10/2015

24/10/2015

B.M'gladbach v Wolfsburg (2-0)
Hannover v Werder Bremen (1-0)
Hertha v Hamburg (3-0)
Hoffenheim v Stuttgart (2-2)
Inglostadt v E.Frankfurt (2-0)
B.Leverkusen v Augsburg (1-1)
Bayern M. v B.Dortmund (5-1)
Mainz v B.Dortmund (0-2)
Augsburg v Darmstadt (0-2)
Schalke v Hertha (2-1)
Werder Bremen v Bayern M. (0-1)
Hamburger v B.Leverkusen (0-0)
E.Frankfurt v B.M'gladbach (1-5)
Wolfsburg v Hoffenheim (4-2)
Stuttgart v Ingolstadt (1-0)
Koéln v Hannover (0-1)
Hoffenheim v Hamburg (0-1)
Bayern M. v Koln (4-0)
B.Leverkusen v Stuttgart (4-3)

B.Leverkusen v Stuttgart (4-3)

German
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German
English
German
English
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German
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Excellent
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-vfb-stuttgart-fc-ingolstadt-04/

24/10/2015

25/10/2015

25/10/2015

25/10/2015

30/10/2015

31/10/2015

31/10/2015

31/10/2015

31/10/2015

31/10/2015

31/10/2015

01/11/2015

01/11/2015

06/11/2015

07/11/2015

07/11/2015

07/11/2015

07/11/2015

07/11/2015

07/11/2015

Darmstadt v Wolfsburg (0-1)
Koln v Ingolstadt (1-1)
B.M’'gladbach v Schalke (3-1)
B.Dortmund v Augsburg (5-1)
E.Frankfurt v Bayern M. (0-0)
Schalke v Ingolstadt (1-1)
Augsburg v Mainz (3-3)
Koln v Hoffenheim (0-0)
Hertha v B.M'gladbach (1-4)
Werder Bremen v B.Dortmund (1-3)
Wolfsburg v B.Leverkusen (2-1)
Hamburg v Hannover (1-2)
Stuttgart v Darmstadt (2-0)
Hannover v Hertha (1-3)
Mainz v Wolfsburg (2-0)
B.Leverkusen v Kéln (1-2)
Bayern M. v Stuttgart (4-0)
Darmstadt v Hamburger (1-1)
B.M’'gladbach v Ingolstadt (0-0)

Hoffenheim v E.Frankfurt (0-0)

Spanish
Spanish
German
English
German
German
German
German
Spanish
German
German
Spanish
English
English
German
German
German
German
German

German
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100-DD9

98-DD9
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101-DD9

102-DD9

115-DD9

234-DD9

97-DD9

104-DD9

110-DD9

103-DD9

105-DD9

107-DD9

108-DD9

109-DD9

114-DD9

Excellent

Good

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+ HD
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Sky HD
BT Sports
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Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
C+ HD
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Sky HD
C+ HD
BT Sports
BT Sports
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD
Sky HD

Sky HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-fc-schalke-04-fc-ingolstadt-04/

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

08/11/2015

20/11/2015

20/11/2015

21/11/2015

21/11/2015

21/11/2015

21/11/2015

22/11/2015

22/11/2015

27/11/2015

28/11/2015

28/11/2015

29/11/2015

29/11/2015

29/11/2015

04/12/2015

05/12/2015

05/12/2015

B.Dortmund v Schalke (3-2)
Augsburg v W.Bremen (1-2)
B.Dortmund v Schalke (3-2)
Hamburg v B.Dortmund (3-1)
Hamburg v B.Dortmund (3-1)
B.M'gladbach v Hannover (2-1)
Schalke v Bayern M. (1-3)
Wolfsburg v W.Bremen (6-0)
E.Frankfurt v B.Leverkusen (1-3)
Ingolstadt v Darmstadt (3-1)
Hertha v Hoffenheim (1-0)
Darmstadt v Koln (0-0)
Mainz v E.Frankfurt (2-1)
W.Bremen v Hamburger (1-3)
B.Leverkusen v Schalke (1-1)
B.Dortmund v Stuttgart (4-1)
Augsburg v Wolfsburg (0-0)
Schalke v Hannover (3-1)
B.M'gladbach v Bayern M. (3-1)

B.M'gladbach v Bayern M. (3-1)

German
German
English
Spanish
English
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
German
English
English
German
German
German

Spanish

132-DD10

106-DD9

111-DD9

160-DD10
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135-DD10

166-DD10

174-DD10

112-DD9

162-DD10

235-DD9

138-DD10

164-DD10

171-DD10

28-DD10

30-DD10

129-DD10

168-DD10

131-DD10

136-DD10

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
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Sky HD

BT Sports HD
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BT Sports HD
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Sky
Sky
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Sky HD
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Sky
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Sky
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-fc-ingolstadt-04-sv-darmstadt-98/

05/12/2015

05/12/2015

05/12/2015

06/12/2015

06/12/2015

11/12/2015

12/12/2015

12/12/2015

12/12/2015

12/12/2015

12/12/2015

13/12/2015

13/12/2015

18/12/2015

19/12/2015

20/12/2015

21/12/2015

22/01/2016

23/01/2016

23/01/2016

Hertha v B.Leverkusen (2-1)
Koln v Augsburg (0-1)
Wolfsburg v B.Dortmund (1-2)
E.Frankfurt v Darmstadt (0-1)
Stuttgart v Werder Bremen (1-1)

Mainz v Stuttgart (0-0)

B.Leverkusen v B.M gladbach (5-0)

Darmstadt v Hertha (0-4)
Werder Bremen v Kéln (1-1)
Wolfsburg v Hamburg (1-1)
Bayern M. v Ingolstadt (2-0)

Augsburg v Schalke (2-1)

B.Dortmund v E.Frankfurt (4-1)
Schalke v Hoffenheim (1-0)
Stuttgart v W.Bremen (3-1)

B.M'gladbach v Darmstadt (3-2)

E.Frankfurt v B.Leverkusen (1-3)
Hamburg v Bayern M. (1-2)
B.M'gladbach v B.Dortmund (1-3)

Hertha v Augsburg (0-0)

German
German
English
English
German
English
English
German
German
German
German
German
German
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English
German

Spanish

161-DD10

163-DD10
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137-DD10
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208-DD11

128-DD10

130-DD10

169-DD10

207-DD11

134-DD10

139-DD10

203-DD11

117-DD11

204-DD11

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Sky
Sky
BT Sports
BT Sports
Sky

BT Sports

Sky
Sky
Sky
Sky HD
Sky
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C+ HD
C+

C+

BT Sports HD

Sky

C+ HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-bayern-muenchen-fc-ingolstadt-04/

24/01/2016

29/01/2016

30/01/2016

30/01/2016

30/01/2016

30/01/2016

31/01/2016

31/01/2016

05/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

06/02/2016

07/02/2016

12/02/2016

13/02/2016

13/02/2016

14/02/2016

14/02/2016

19/02/2016

20/02/2016

Schalke v W.Bremen (1-3)
Mainz v B.M’'gladbach (1-0)
B.Leverkusen v Hannover (3-0)
Stuttgart v Hamburger (2-1)
Werder Bremen v Hertha (3-3)
Stuttgart v Hamburger (2-1)
Bayern M. v Hoffenheim (2-0)
Wolfsburg v Koin (1-1)
B.M'gladbach v W.Bremen (5-1)
B.Leverkusen v Bayern M. (0-0)
Hertha v B.Dortmund (0-0)
Schalke v Wolfsburg (3-0)
Hamburg v Kéin (1-1)
Mainz v Schalke (2-1)
B.Dortmund v Hannover (1-0)
Stuttgart v Hertha (2-0)
Augsburg v Bayern M. (1-3)
Hamburg v B.M gladbach (3-2)
E.Frankfurt v Hamburger (0-0)

Bayern M. v Darmstadt (3-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
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English
German
English
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English
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Spanish
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142-DD12
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Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent
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20/02/2016

21/02/2016

21/02/2016

26/02/2016

27/02/2016

27/02/2016

28/02/2016

28/02/2016

28/02/2016

01/03/2016

01/03/2016

02/03/2016

02/03/2016

05/03/2016

06/03/2016

11/03/2016

12/03/2016

12/03/2016

13/03/2016

13/03/2016

Hertha v Wolfsburg (1-1)
B.Leverkusen v B.Dortmund (0-1)
Schalke v Stuttgart (1-1)
KoIn v Hertha (0-1)
Werder Bremen v Darmstadt (2-2)
Wolfsburg v Bayern M. (0-2)
B.Dortmund v Hoffenheim (3-1)
E.Frankfurt v Schalke (0-0)
Mainz v B.Leverkusen (3-1)
Hannover v Wolfsburg (0-4)
Inglostadt v Kéln (1-1)
Bayern M. v Mainz (1-2)
Darmstadt v B.Dortmund (0-2)
Augsburg v B.Leverkusen (3-3)
Hamburg v Hertha (2-0)
Hertha v Schalke (2-0)
B.M'gladbach v E.Frankfurt (3-0)
Bayern M. v Werder Bremen (5-0)
B.Dortmund v Mainz (2-0)

B.Leverkusen v Hamburger (1-0)
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https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2016/02/28/germany/bundesliga/1-fsv-mainz-05/bayer-04-leverkusen/2054397/?ICID=PL_MS_09
https://uk.soccerway.com/matches/2016/03/02/germany/bundesliga/fc-bayern-munchen/1-fsv-mainz-05/2054398/?ICID=PL_MS_10
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10/04/2016

10/04/2016

15/04/2016

16/04/2016

16/04/2016

Schalke v B.M’gladbach (2-1)
E.Frankfurt v Hannover (1-0)
Koin v Bayern M. (0-1)
Augsburg v B.Dortmund (1-3)
Stuttgart v B.Leverkusen (0-2)
B.Leverkusen v Wolfsburg (3-0)
B.Dortmund v W.Bremen (3-2)
Bayern M. v E.Frankfurt (1-0)
Ingolstadt v Schalke (3-0)
B.M’gladbach v Hertha (5-0)
Hoffenheim v Kéin (1-1)
Hertha v Hannover (2-2)
E.Frankfurt v Hoffenheim (0-2)
Stuttgart v Bayern M. (1-3)
Wolfsburg v Mainz (1-1)
KoIn v B.Leverkusen(0-2)
Schalke v B.Dortmund (2-2)

Hannover v B.M’gladbach (2-0)

B.Leverkusen v E.Frankfurt (3-0)

Bayern M. v Schalke (3-0)
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-fc-ingolstadt-04-fc-schalke-04/
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07/05/2016
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Hoffenheim v Hertha (2-1)
W.Bremen v Wolfsburg (3-2)
Mainz v Kéin (2-3)
B.Dortmund v Hamburger (3-0)
Hamburg v Werder Bremen (2-1)
Hertha v Bayern M. (0-2)
Schalke v B.Leverkusen (2-3)
Stuttgart v B.Dortmund (0-3)
Inglostadt v Hannover (2-2)
KoIn v Darmstadt (4-1)
Wolfsburg v Augsburg (0-2)
E.Frankfurt v Mainz (2-1)
B.M’gladbach v Hoffenheim (3-1)
Augsburg v Kéin (0-0)
B.Leverkusen v Hertha (2-1)
B.Dortmund v Wolfsburg (5-1)
Bayern M. v B.M°’gladbach (1-1)
Hannover v Schalke (3-1)
B.M'gladbach v B.Leverkusen (2-1)

E.Frankfurt v B.Dortmund (1-0)
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https://www.worldfootball.net/report/bundesliga-2015-2016-fc-ingolstadt-04-hannover-96/

07/05/2016
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14/05/2016

14/05/2016
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23/05/2016

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

Inglostadt v Bayern M. (1-2)
Koln v W.Bremen (0-0)
Bayern M. v Hannover (3-1)
Mainz v Hertha (0-0)
Werder Bremen v E.Frankfurt (1-0)
Wolfsburg v Stuttgart (3-1)
E.Frankfurt v Niirnberg (1-1)

Niirnberg v E.Frankfurt (0-1)

Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
English

German

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com

269-DD17

270-DD17

132-DD17

271-DD17

272-DD17

273-DD17

267-DD17

216-DD19

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

Excellent

C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
FOX

Sky


https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

